EGE Aquatlon Ceské Budéjovice 2023 (AQUATLON) - Celkové, 18.03.2023

# Jméno Zemé

1 Volf 3t&pén (2008) CZE
2 Kovat Jan (2008) CZE
3 Schneiderka Samuel (2008) CZE
4 Lemberka Jan (2008) CZE
5 Subrt Simon (2008)

6 Smehlik Timm (2010) CZE
7 Soula Véclav (2009) CZE
8 Hubaéek Ondfej (2009) CZE
9 Hellier Bruce William (2008) CZE
10 Rezniek Josef (2008) CZE
11 Biba Tadeas (2010) CZE
12 KF¥iZova Kristyna (2009) CZE
13 Fixova Anna (2008) CZE
14 Siska Adam (2011) CZE
15 Bako¢& Hynek (2009) CZE
16 Karbanova Marie (2008) CZE
17 Beranova Daniela (2010) CZE
18 Kovat Antonin (2011) CZE
19 Koptik Jif (2008) CZE
20 Auf Jan (2009) CZE
21 Bako&ova Ema (2009) CZE
22 Chalupnikova Valerie (2010) CZE
23 Malochové Alzbéta (2011) CZE
24 Rutarova Magdalena (2010) CZE
25 Cibere Julie (2011) CZE
26 Juti€kova Lenka (2009) CZE
27 Vodova Nikola (2008) CZE
28 Stefanié Adam (2009) CZE
29 Gontaruk llja (2009) CZE
30 Kolaf Matg&j (2008) CZE
31 Jiruska Matyas (2009) CZE
32 Benda Vladimir (2011) CZE
33 Silhan David (2009) CZE
34 Jentikova Anna (2008) CZE
35 Bfenkova Andéla (2008) CZE
36 Hejny Ales (2010) CZE
37 Mar$an Vincent (2010) CZE

38 Sneidrova Tereza (2008) CZE

Klub

VOKOLOPOLE
ROAD2KONA
SK Kopfivnice

Triathlon Team Tabor

Triatlon Plzefi
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
Tri club Ceska Lipa
Loko Trutnov

Triatlon Plzefi

Loko Trutnov

Loko Trutnov
Triathlon Team Tabor
Spartak Trutnov

TJ Nova Paka

ROAD2KONA
Trisk €B

T) Spartak Trebi¢
Spartak Trutnov
2BWINNER TEAM
omMT

Triatlon Plzefi
PKZN

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
2BWINNER TEAM

TCV Jindfichlv Hradec
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TCV Jindfichlv Hradec
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Spartak Trutnov
Triathlon Team Tabor
Tri club Ceska Lipa

TJ BIZU JBC

Trisk €B

ROAD2KONA

Cas

00:08:46,71
00:08:55,10
00:09:04,35
00:09:08,57
00:09:13,03
00:09:31,39
00:09:41,66
00:09:55,88
00:10:01,07
00:10:01,17
00:10:02,80
00:10:03,34
00:10:10,29
00:10:11,10
00:10:17,51
00:10:23,00
00:10:23,07
00:10:24,50
00:10:30,40
00:10:30,53
00:10:35,81
00:10:36,17
00:10:40,00
00:10:40,83
00:10:42,74
00:10:43,41
00:10:43,98
00:10:49,00
00:10:50,95
00:10:57,63
00:11:04,60
00:11:07,30
00:11:19,10
00:11:21,65
00:11:27,21
00:11:28,37
00:11:29,07
00:11:34,63

Plavani
00:02:24,51(4)
00:02:23,40(3)
00:02:14,65(1)
00:02:26,37(5)
00:02:28,03(6)
00:02:22,09(2)

00:02:46,46(22)
00:02:43,38(20)
00:03:01,17(36)
00:02:32,57(9)
00:02:43,20(19)
00:02:29,74(7)
00:02:47,79(24)
00:02:50,70(26)
00:02:36,11(11)
00:02:42,40(18)
00:02:39,37(12)
00:02:47,40(23)
00:03:02,90(37)
00:02:39,73(13)
00:02:41,21(17)
00:02:45,87(21)
00:02:35,50(10)
00:02:58,83(34)
00:02:51,74(27)
00:02:31,51(8)
00:02:55,78(30)
00:02:49,60(25)
00:02:40,35(14)
00:02:41,13(16)
00:02:58,00(33)
00:03:12,00(41)
00:02:57,30(32)
00:02:40,85(15)
00:03:07,71(39)
00:03:35,47(52)
00:03:16,37(44)
00:02:53,43(29)

B&h
00:06:22,20(1)
00:06:31,70(2)
00:06:49,70(5)
00:06:42,20(3)
00:06:45,00(4)
00:07:09,30(8)
00:06:55,20(6)
00:07:12,50(9)
00:06:59,90(7)

00:07:28,60(14)
00:07:19,60(10)
00:07:33,60(15)
00:07:22,50(12)
00:07:20,40(11)
00:07:41,40(18)
00:07:40,60(17)
00:07:43,70(20)
00:07:37,10(16)
00:07:27,50(13)
00:07:50,80(23)
00:07:54,60(26)
00:07:50,30(22)
00:08:04,50(29)
00:07:42,00(19)
00:07:51,00(24)
00:08:11,90(32)
00:07:48,20(21)
00:07:59,40(28)
00:08:10,60(31)
00:08:16,50(35)
00:08:06,60(30)
00:07:55,30(27)
00:08:21,80(37)
00:08:40,80(42)
00:08:19,50(36)
00:07:52,90(25)
00:08:12,70(33)
00:08:41,20(43)

AQUATLON

<



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Rutarové Katefina (2010)
Simakova Adéla (2008)

Peterka Ale$ (2011)

Bienek Hynek (2009)
Gabrhelova Zuzana (2011)
Oborné Séra (2011)

Mafikova Katefina (2011)
Kulman Matyas (2009)

Mlejnek Daniel (2009)
Bene$ovskd Mahulena Anna (2008)
Slivova Martina (2009)
Schneiderka Nicolas (2011)

Sila Marek (2011)

Starkové Kamila (2011)
Nesporova Viktorie Anna (2011)
Poulova Eliska (2008)

Hlina Tom3$ (2010)

Kulman Jakub (2011)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:33

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Triatlon Plzefi

Triathlon Team Tabor

Trisk €B

Tri club Cesks Lipa

PKZN

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
Tri club Cesks Lipa

TJBIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JBC

LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
SK Kopfivnice

Trisk €B

Tri club Cesks Lipa

TITAN TRILIFE

Trisk &B
Tri club Cesks Lipa

00:11:37,95
00:11:42,60
00:11:47,86
00:11:49,24
00:11:49,98
00:11:58,77
00:11:59,70
00:12:01,51
00:12:02,30
00:12:05,80
00:12:15,54
00:12:24,44
00:12:31,21
00:13:05,28
00:13:07,90
00:13:28,80
00:13:53,63
00:15:09,73

00:03:14,35(43)
00:02:56,50(31)
00:03:22,76(47)
00:03:34,34(51)
00:02:52,68(28)
00:03:23,47(48)
00:03:16,60(45)
00:03:23,71(49)
00:03:12,00(41)
00:03:06,60(38)
00:03:19,24(46)
00:03:00,54(35)
00:03:30,61(50)
00:03:39,88(54)
00:03:35,50(53)
00:04:19,30(56)
00:03:08,13(40)
00:03:43,63(55)

00:08:23,60(38)
00:08:46,10(45)
00:08:25,10(39)
00:08:14,90(34)
00:08:57,30(48)
00:08:35,30(40)
00:08:43,10(44)
00:08:37,80(41)
00:08:50,30(46)
00:08:59,20(49)
00:08:56,30(47)
00:09:23,90(52)
00:09:00,60(50)
00:09:25,40(53)
00:09:32,40(54)
00:09:09,50(51)
00:10:45,50(55)
00:11:26,10(56)



