

EGE Aquatlon České Budějovice 2023 (AQUATLON) - Celkově, 18.03.2023



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Volf Štěpán (2008)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:08:46,71	00:02:24,51(4)	00:06:22,20(1)
2	Kovář Jan (2008)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:08:55,10	00:02:23,40(3)	00:06:31,70(2)
3	Schneiderka Samuel (2008)	CZE	SK Kopřivnice	00:09:04,35	00:02:14,65(1)	00:06:49,70(5)
4	Lemberka Jan (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:08,57	00:02:26,37(5)	00:06:42,20(3)
5	Šubrt Šimon (2008)			00:09:13,03	00:02:28,03(6)	00:06:45,00(4)
6	Šmehlík Timm (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:09:31,39	00:02:22,09(2)	00:07:09,30(8)
7	Šoula Václav (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:41,66	00:02:46,46(22)	00:06:55,20(6)
8	Hubáček Ondřej (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:09:55,88	00:02:43,38(20)	00:07:12,50(9)
9	Hellier Bruce William (2008)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:10:01,07	00:03:01,17(36)	00:06:59,90(7)
10	Řezníček Josef (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:10:01,17	00:02:32,57(9)	00:07:28,60(14)
11	Bíba Tadeáš (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:10:02,80	00:02:43,20(19)	00:07:19,60(10)
12	Křížová Kristýna (2009)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:10:03,34	00:02:29,74(7)	00:07:33,60(15)
13	Fixová Anna (2008)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:10:10,29	00:02:47,79(24)	00:07:22,50(12)
14	Šiška Adam (2011)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:10:11,10	00:02:50,70(26)	00:07:20,40(11)
15	Bakoč Hynek (2009)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:10:17,51	00:02:36,11(11)	00:07:41,40(18)
16	Karbanová Marie (2008)	CZE	TJ Nová Paka	00:10:23,00	00:02:42,40(18)	00:07:40,60(17)
17	Beranová Daniela (2010)	CZE		00:10:23,07	00:02:39,37(12)	00:07:43,70(20)
18	Kovář Antonín (2011)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:10:24,50	00:02:47,40(23)	00:07:37,10(16)
19	Koptík Jiří (2008)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:10:30,40	00:03:02,90(37)	00:07:27,50(13)
20	Auf Jan (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:10:30,53	00:02:39,73(13)	00:07:50,80(23)
21	Bakočová Ema (2009)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:10:35,81	00:02:41,21(17)	00:07:54,60(26)
22	Chalupníková Valerie (2010)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:10:36,17	00:02:45,87(21)	00:07:50,30(22)
23	Malochová Alžběta (2011)	CZE	OMT	00:10:40,00	00:02:35,50(10)	00:08:04,50(29)
24	Rutarová Magdalena (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:10:40,83	00:02:58,83(34)	00:07:42,00(19)
25	Cibere Julie (2011)	CZE	PKZN	00:10:42,74	00:02:51,74(27)	00:07:51,00(24)
26	Juříčková Lenka (2009)	CZE		00:10:43,41	00:02:31,51(8)	00:08:11,90(32)
27	Vodová Nikola (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:10:43,98	00:02:55,78(30)	00:07:48,20(21)
28	Štefanič Adam (2009)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:10:49,00	00:02:49,60(25)	00:07:59,40(28)
29	Gončaruk Ilja (2009)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:10:50,95	00:02:40,35(14)	00:08:10,60(31)
30	Kolář Matěj (2008)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:10:57,63	00:02:41,13(16)	00:08:16,50(35)
31	Jiruška Matyáš (2009)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:11:04,60	00:02:58,00(33)	00:08:06,60(30)
32	Benda Vladimír (2011)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:11:07,30	00:03:12,00(41)	00:07:55,30(27)
33	Šilhan David (2009)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:11:19,10	00:02:57,30(32)	00:08:21,80(37)
34	Jenčíková Anna (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:11:21,65	00:02:40,85(15)	00:08:40,80(42)
35	Břenková Anděla (2008)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:11:27,21	00:03:07,71(39)	00:08:19,50(36)
36	Hejný Aleš (2010)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:11:28,37	00:03:35,47(52)	00:07:52,90(25)
37	Maršán Vincent (2010)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:11:29,07	00:03:16,37(44)	00:08:12,70(33)
38	Šneidrová Tereza (2008)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:11:34,63	00:02:53,43(29)	00:08:41,20(43)

39	Rutarová Kateřina (2010)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:11:37,95	00:03:14,35(43)	00:08:23,60(38)
40	Šimáková Adéla (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:11:42,60	00:02:56,50(31)	00:08:46,10(45)
41	Peterka Aleš (2011)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:11:47,86	00:03:22,76(47)	00:08:25,10(39)
42	Břenek Hynek (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:11:49,24	00:03:34,34(51)	00:08:14,90(34)
43	Gabrhelová Zuzana (2011)	CZE	PKZN	00:11:49,98	00:02:52,68(28)	00:08:57,30(48)
44	Oborná Sára (2011)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:11:58,77	00:03:23,47(48)	00:08:35,30(40)
45	Maříková Kateřina (2011)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triatlonový oddíl	00:11:59,70	00:03:16,60(45)	00:08:43,10(44)
46	Kulman Matyáš (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:12:01,51	00:03:23,71(49)	00:08:37,80(41)
47	Mlejnek Daniel (2009)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:12:02,30	00:03:12,00(41)	00:08:50,30(46)
48	Benešovská Mahulena Anna (2008)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:12:05,80	00:03:06,60(38)	00:08:59,20(49)
49	Sílvová Martina (2009)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triatlonový oddíl	00:12:15,54	00:03:19,24(46)	00:08:56,30(47)
50	Schneiderka Nicolas (2011)	CZE	SK Koprivnice	00:12:24,44	00:03:00,54(35)	00:09:23,90(52)
51	Šíla Marek (2011)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:12:31,21	00:03:30,61(50)	00:09:00,60(50)
52	Stárková Kamila (2011)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:13:05,28	00:03:39,88(54)	00:09:25,40(53)
53	Nešporová Viktorie Anna (2011)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:13:07,90	00:03:35,50(53)	00:09:32,40(54)
54	Poulová Eliška (2008)	CZE		00:13:28,80	00:04:19,30(56)	00:09:09,50(51)
55	Hlína Tomáš (2010)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:13:53,63	00:03:08,13(40)	00:10:45,50(55)
56	Kulman Jakub (2011)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:15:09,73	00:03:43,63(55)	00:11:26,10(56)

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 10:03